
  2018 Valley Bible Church Co-Ed Slowpitch Softball Schedule 
Date 

 
June 3 

 
 
 
 

 
 

June 10 
 
 
 

 
 
 

June 17 
 
 
 

 
 
 

June 24 
 
 
 
 

 
 

July 1 
 
 
 

 
 
 

July 8 
 
 
 
 
 
 

July 15 
 

Location 
 

LCP #7 
LCP #7 
LCP #8 
LCP #7 
LCP #8 

 
 

LCP #7 
LCP #7 
LCP #8 
LCP #7 
LCP #8 

 
 

LCP #7 
LCP #7 
LCP #8 
LCP #7 
LCP #8 

 
 

LCP #7 
LCP #7 
LCP #8 
LCP #7 
LCP #8 

 
 

LCP #7 
LCP #7 
LCP #8 
LCP #7 
LCP #8 

 
 

LCP #7 
LCP #7 
LCP #8 
LCP #7 
LCP #8 

 
 

LCP #7 
LCP #8 
LCP #7 
LCP #8 

Time 
 

5:15 p.m. 
6:30 p.m. 
6:30 p.m. 
7:45 p.m. 
7:45 p.m. 

 
 

5:15 p.m. 
6:30 p.m. 
6:30 p.m. 
7:45 p.m. 
7:45 p.m. 

 
 

5:15 p.m. 
6:30 p.m. 
6:30 p.m. 
7:45 p.m. 
7:45 p.m. 

 
 

5:15 p.m. 
6:30 p.m. 
6:30 p.m. 
7:45 p.m. 
7:45 p.m. 

 
 

5:15 p.m. 
6:30 p.m. 
6:30 p.m. 
7:45 p.m. 
7:45 p.m. 

 
 

5:15 p.m. 
6:30 p.m. 
6:30 p.m. 
7:45 p.m. 
7:45 p.m. 

 
 

6:00 p.m. 
6:00 p.m. 
7:15 p.m. 
7:15 p.m. 

Teams 
 

Sodium and Luminescence 19….Homeward Bound 8 
Do it for the Vine 10….Triple Trouble 8 

#nofilterneeded 6….Square Wheels 5 
Get Off the Wifi  8….Too Legit to Hit 6 

HomeRuns on Retweet 13….Thou Shalt Not Steal 9 
 
 

Triple Trouble 11…. Homeward Bound  5 
Square Wheels 16….Thou Shalt Not Steal 5 

Get Off the Wifi  15….Deafalopes 2 
HomeRuns on Retweet 18….Too Legit to Hit 9 

#nofilterneeded 10….Do it for the Vine 6 
 
 

Triple Trouble  at  Thou Shalt Not Steal 
Too Legit to Hit  at  Deafalopes 

Square Wheels  at  Homeward Bound 
HomeRuns on Retweet  at  Sodium and Luminescence 

Get Off the Wifi  at  Do it for the Vine 
 
 

#nofilterneeded  at  Too Legit to Hit 
Sodium and Luminescence  at  Get Off the Wifi 

Deafalopes  at  HomeRuns on Retweet 
Do it for the Vine  at  Square Wheels 

Homeward Bound  at  Thou Shalt Not Steal 
 
 

Triple Trouble  at  #nofilterneeded 
Get Off the Wifi  at  Thou Shalt Not Steal 
Sodium and Luminescence  at  Deafalopes 
HomeRuns on Retweet  at  Square Wheels 

Too Legit to Hit  at  Homeward Bound 
 
 

Get Off the Wifi  at  Triple Trouble 
Deafalopes  at  #nofilterneeded 

Do it for the Vine  at  Sodium and Luminescence 
Homeward Bound  at  HomeRuns on Retweet 

Thou Shalt Not Steal  at  Too Legit to Hit 
 
 

Triple Trouble  at  Square Wheels 
Do it for the Vine  at  HomeRuns on Retweet 

Homeward Bound  at  Deafalopes 
#nofilterneeded  at  Sodium and Luminescence 

 
 

 
 



   

2018 Valley Bible Church Co-Ed Slowpitch Softball Schedule 
 

Date 
 

July 29 
 
 
 

 
 

 
August 12 

 
 

 
 
 
 
August 19 

 
 
 

 
 
August 26 

Location 
 

LCP #7 
LCP #7 
LCP #8 
LCP #7 
LCP #8  

 
 

LCP #7 
LCP #7 
LCP #8  
LCP #7 
LCP #8 

 
 

LCP #7 
LCP #8  
LCP #7 
LCP #8 

 
 

LCP #7 
LCP #8 
LCP #7 

 

Time 
 

5:15 p.m. 
6:30 p.m. 
6:30 p.m. 
7:45 p.m. 
7:45 p.m. 

 
 

5:15 p.m. 
6:30 p.m. 
6:30 p.m. 
7:45 p.m. 
7:45 p.m. 

 
 

6:00 p.m. 
6:00 p.m. 
7:15 p.m. 
7:15 p.m. 

 
 

6:00 p.m. 
6:00 p.m. 
7:15 p.m. 

 

Teams 
 

HomeRuns on Retweet  at  Triple Trouble 
Thou Shalt Not Steal  at  Sodium and Luminescence 

Get Off the Wifi  at  #nofilterneeded 
Deafalopes  at  Do it for the Vine 

Square Wheels  at  Too Legit to Hit 
 
 

Do it for the Vine  at  Too Legit to Hit 
#nofilterneeded  at  Homeward Bound 

Sodium and Luminescence  at  Triple Trouble 
Thou Shalt Not Steal  at  Deafalopes 
Square Wheels  at  Get Off the Wifi 

 
 

Quarter-Final Playoff Game 
Quarter-Final Playoff Game 
Quarter-Final Playoff Game 
Quarter-Final Playoff Game 

 
 

Semi-Final Playoff Game 
Semi-Final Playoff Game 

Championship Game 
 

 
Valley Bible Softball Teams 

Team 
Do it for the Vine 

Deafalopes 
#nofilterneeded 

Sodium and Luminescence 
Get Off the Wifi 
Too Legit to Hit 

HomeRuns on Retweet 
Square Wheels 

Thou Shalt Not Steal 
Triple Trouble 

Homeward Bound 
 

Manager 
James Hamory 

Francisco Aceves 
Kyle Barnes 

Brian Gardner 
Shea Richards 
Chris Williams 

Jeff Bell 
Larry Hudson 
Tom Barnes 

Casey Jenison 
Phil Hamory 

 
 
 
Visit www.valleybible.net/sports.php for a list of the league rules, league standings and information about the 
playoff games. 
 
All games will played at Steve Owen Memorial Park (formerly known as Lancaster City Park). The top eight 
teams will advance to the playoffs. 


