2018 Valley Bible Church Co-Ed Slowpitch Softball Schedule

Date	Location	Time	Teams
June 3	LCP #7 LCP #7 LCP #8	5:15 p.m. 6:30 p.m. 6:30 p.m.	Sodium and Luminescence 19Homeward Bound 8 Do it for the Vine 10Triple Trouble 8 #nofilterneeded 6Square Wheels 5
	LCP #7 LCP #8	7:45 p.m. 7:45 p.m.	Get Off the Wifi 8Too Legit to Hit 6 HomeRuns on Retweet 13Thou Shalt Not Steal 9
June 10	LCP #7	5:15 p.m.	Triple Trouble 11 Homeward Bound 5
	LCP #7	6:30 p.m.	Square Wheels 16Thou Shalt Not Steal 5
	LCP #8	6:30 p.m.	Get Off the Wifi 15Deafalopes 2
	LCP #7	7:45 p.m.	HomeRuns on Retweet 18Too Legit to Hit 9
	LCP #8	7:45 p.m.	#nofilterneeded 10Do it for the Vine 6
June 17	LCP #7	5:15 p.m.	Triple Trouble at Thou Shalt Not Steal
	LCP #7	6:30 p.m.	Too Legit to Hit at Deafalopes
	LCP #8	6:30 p.m.	Square Wheels at Homeward Bound
	LCP #7	7:45 p.m.	HomeRuns on Retweet at Sodium and Luminescence
	LCP #8	7:45 p.m.	Get Off the Wifi at Do it for the Vine
June 24	LCP #7	5:15 p.m.	#nofilterneeded at Too Legit to Hit
	LCP #7	6:30 p.m.	Sodium and Luminescence at Get Off the Wifi
	LCP #8	6:30 p.m.	Deafalopes at HomeRuns on Retweet
	LCP #7	7:45 p.m.	Do it for the Vine at Square Wheels
	LCP #8	7:45 p.m.	Homeward Bound at Thou Shalt Not Steal
July 1	LCP #7	5:15 p.m.	Triple Trouble at #nofilterneeded
July 1	LCP #7	6:30 p.m.	Get Off the Wifi at Thou Shalt Not Steal
	LCP #8	6:30 p.m.	Sodium and Luminescence at Deafalopes
	LCP #7	7:45 p.m.	HomeRuns on Retweet at Square Wheels
	LCP #8	7:45 p.m.	Too Legit to Hit at Homeward Bound
July 8	LCP #7	5:15 n m	Get Off the Wifi at Triple Trouble
July 6	LCP #7 LCP #7	5:15 p.m. 6:30 p.m.	Deafalopes at #nofilterneeded
	LCP #8	6:30 p.m.	Do it for the Vine at Sodium and Luminescence
	LCP #7	7:45 p.m.	Homeward Bound at HomeRuns on Retweet
	LCP #8	•	
	LCI #0	7:45 p.m.	Thou Shalt Not Steal at Too Legit to Hit
July 15	LCP #7	6:00 p.m.	Triple Trouble at Square Wheels
	LCP #8	6:00 p.m.	Do it for the Vine at HomeRuns on Retweet
	LCP #7	7:15 p.m.	Homeward Bound at Deafalopes
	LCP #8	7:15 p.m.	#nofilterneeded at Sodium and Luminescence

2018 Valley Bible Church Co-Ed Slowpitch Softball Schedule

Date	Location	Time	Teams
July 29	LCP #7 LCP #7 LCP #8 LCP #7 LCP #8	5:15 p.m. 6:30 p.m. 6:30 p.m. 7:45 p.m. 7:45 p.m.	HomeRuns on Retweet at Triple Trouble Thou Shalt Not Steal at Sodium and Luminescence Get Off the Wifi at #nofilterneeded Deafalopes at Do it for the Vine Square Wheels at Too Legit to Hit
August 12	LCP #7	5:15 p.m.	Do it for the Vine at Too Legit to Hit
	LCP #7	6:30 p.m.	#nofilterneeded at Homeward Bound
	LCP #8	6:30 p.m.	Sodium and Luminescence at Triple Trouble
	LCP #7	7:45 p.m.	Thou Shalt Not Steal at Deafalopes
	LCP #8	7:45 p.m.	Square Wheels at Get Off the Wifi
August 19	LCP #7	6:00 p.m.	Quarter-Final Playoff Game
	LCP #8	6:00 p.m.	Quarter-Final Playoff Game
	LCP #7	7:15 p.m.	Quarter-Final Playoff Game
	LCP #8	7:15 p.m.	Quarter-Final Playoff Game
August 26	LCP #7	6:00 p.m.	Semi-Final Playoff Game
	LCP #8	6:00 p.m.	Semi-Final Playoff Game
	LCP #7	7:15 p.m.	Championship Game

Valley Bible Softball Teams				
Team	Manager			
Do it for the Vine	James Hamory			
Deafalopes	Francisco Aceves			
#nofilterneeded	Kyle Barnes			
Sodium and Luminescence	Brian Gardner			
Get Off the Wifi	Shea Richards			
Too Legit to Hit	Chris Williams			
HomeRuns on Retweet	Jeff Bell			
Square Wheels	Larry Hudson			
Thou Shalt Not Steal	Tom Barnes			
Triple Trouble	Casey Jenison			
Homeward Bound	Phil Hamory			

Visit www.valleybible.net/sports.php for a list of the league rules, league standings and information about the playoff games.

All games will played at Steve Owen Memorial Park (formerly known as Lancaster City Park). The top eight teams will advance to the playoffs.